
ESTD:2005 

AVANTHI INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

Deseription 

Induction Program (Zero Semester) 

Commencement of class work 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR for 1 Pharm. D (2025-2031 Batch) 
Academic Year: 2025-2026 

1st Spell of Instruction Period 
I Mid Examinations 

Cherukupally (Village), Near Tagarapuvalasa Bridge, Vizianagaram (Dist.), AP, Pin-53 |162. 
www.avanthiphar1ma.ac,in.prinipal@avanthipharna.ac. in 

2nd Spell of Instruction Period 

II Mid Examinations 

Pharm.D 

(Approved by P.C.I, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTU-GV, Vizianagaram) 
NAAC"A+" Accredited Institute 

Note: 

3rd Spell of Instruction Period 
III Mid Examinations 

Preparation & Practical's 
End Examinations 

Copy to: 

(Autonomous) 

I Pharm. D (2025 Admitted Batch) 

Commencement of Class Work for I 

Dean-Acadfmics 

Teachers-Parent Meeting on 14-02-2026 (Saturday) 

From 

27-10-2025 

Principal., AIPS, Vizianagaram. 

10-11-2025 

Summer Holidays: 11-05-2026 to 31-05-2026 

02-02-2026 

10-11-2025 

05-02-2026 

Teachers-Parent Meeting on 09-0S-2026 (Saturday) 

30-04-2026 

* Pongal vacation: 12-01-2026 to 17-01-2026 

04-05-2026 

12-08-2026 
17-08-2026 

24-08-2026 

Dean academic affairs, AIPS, Vizianagaram. 
Dean BOS, Avanthi AIPS, Vizianagaram. 
Controller of examination, AlPS, Vizianagaram. 
Office notice, AlPS, Viziana garam. 
Student notice, AIPS, Vizianagaram. 

Avanthi Institute of Pharmaceutical sciences (Autonomous) 

07-11-2025 

To 

02-05-2026 

04-02-2026 

29-04-2026 

02-05-2026 

14-08-2026 

14-08-2026 
22-08-2026 
05-09-2026 

15-09-2026 

Weeks 

2 Weeks 

16 weeks 

13 weeks 

03 Weeks 

06 weeks 

I week 
2 weeks 

PRINCIPAL 
Avanhi insitute of Phamaceutcal Sciences Cherukupally (V), Bhogapuram (M) 

Vizianagaram (Dist)-5311 62 
Ph: 08933-226262 

1st Pharm.D Academic Calendar 
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